EP-2000 (1/2-5/8 —3/4)




-2000

EP

Item | Part Description Qty | Price$ | Ite Description Qty | Price$ | Item | Part Description Qty | Price
No Number m Number No Number S
No
1 E2000-01 | Cam Shaft Assembled | 1 $135 19 E2000-19 | CircdipRS 15 1 $4 37 E2000-37 | Lower Punch 1 $105
13-16-19 |
2 E2000-02 | Thrust Ring 1 $40 20 E2000-20 | Key A 5x5x12 2 4 38 E2000-38 | Special Screw 4 |
Assembled $ $6 |
3 E2000-03 | Opening Lever 1 $145 21 E2000-21 | Key A 5X5X18 1 o 39 E2000-39 | Strap Cutter 1 $60
Assembled d
4 E2000-04 | Main Frame 1 22 E2000-22 | Guide SocketBM | 2 40 E2000-40 | Feedwheel Shaft | 1
$475 $4 $115
Assembled 16-15 i
S E2000-05 | Side Cover Assembled | 1 23 | E2000-23 | Pin6X12Din 1 41 E2000-41 | Extractor Ring 1
$110 6305 $4 $12
6 E2000-06 | Free Wheel HF 2020 1 ' $95 24 | E2000-24 | PIn3X10Din6325 | 1 $4 42 E2000-42 | Feedwheel 1 ‘ $110-
7 E2000-07 | Free Wheel HFL3030 | 1 T $100 | 25 E2000-25 | Pin 4X12Din6325 | 1 $4 43 E2000-43 | Lockstrap Pin 1 1 $30
8 E2000-08 | Screw M5SX12 4 : 4 26 E2000-26 | Pin 5X10Din 1 $4 44 E2000-44 | LockstrapPlate | 1 «$
6323 70
9 E2000-09 | Screw M56X16 1 27 E2000-27 | SealingLever 1 . 45 E2000-45 | FrontStrap ) :
$4 $145 Guide $24
10 E2000-10 | Screw M5X10 2 28 E2000-28 | Tension Lever af } | 46 E2000-46 | Rear Strap 1 a
$4 $155 Guide $25
11 E2000-11 | NutMB H5 8.8 1 o 29 E2000-29 | Sealing Lever 1 12 47 E2000-47 | Opening Spring | 1 18 3
Cover
12 E2000-12 | Screw N3X8 2 30 E2000-30 | Opening Lever 1 48 E2000-48 | Side Strap Guide | 1 645 5
$4 Shaft $25 19mm-3/4" ]
13 E2000-13 | Screw M5X25 1 4 31 E2000-31 | Shaft d 24 49 E2000-49 | Side Strap Guide | 1 45
16mm-5/8" _
14 E2000-14 | Screw MS8X6 1 32 E2000-32 | Push Ring 1 50 E2000-50 | Side Strap Guide | 1
$10 $50 ot $45
13mm-1/2 |
15 E2000-15 | Nut M5 1 $4 33 E2000-33 | Extractor 2 $20 51 E2000-51 | Strap GuidePin | 1 ' $10
16 E2000-16 | Washer 6,4x12x1,6 2 34 E2000-34 | Punches Holder | 1 52 E2000-52 | H.T. Strap Cutter | 1
) $4 $210 $110
Dinl25A _
17 E2000-17 | Screw MBX20 1 I 4 35 E2000-35 | Upper RH Punch | 1 s85 53 E2000-53 | Roller Bearing 1 ‘ 424
13-16-19 HK2220
18 E2000-18 | Screw Stei M5x5 1 $4 36 E2000-36 | Upper LF Punch 1
Uni5927 13-16-19 $85




